Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for SIEMENS MOBILITY INC

Page 1 of 2 - June 2, 2024 - 02:47 PM.

o Contract Current Spending Contract Contract o . Original Contract
Department/Facility Number |Contract Amount| to Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
New York City Transit Contracts Not
. C001612 $1,688,000.00 $0.0003/18/2010 |03/18/2024 |[--PA Filed Contract - Maintena Subject to OSC 04/13/2021
Authority .
Pre-Audit
New York City Transit PA Filed Contract Installation Contracts Not
Authorit CB8&7070 $6,237,586.47 $0.00/02/28/2019 |[12/31/2024 |Automated Bus Lane Enforcement Subject to OSC 10/24/2019
Y System NYCT New York County Pre-Audit
New York City Transit PA Filed Contract Ultra-Wideband Contracts Not
Authorit WW81199 $11,875,213.00 $0.00/(03/15/2019 |12/31/2019 ||Based Train Control System Pilot Subject to OSC 06/07/2019
v Program Pre-Audit
New York City Transit PA Filed Contract CBTC Carborne Contracts Not
. Y D480131 $20,675,413.00 $0.0003/27/2019  |03/26/2023 ||[Equipment for R179 Cars for the 8th Subject to OSC 10/23/2019
Authority . .
Avenue Line New York County Pre-Audit
New York City Transit Contracts Not
. DS87055 $0.00 $0.0005/15/2019  |05/14/2024 |[--PA Filed Contract - Long Ter Subject to OSC 10/09/2019
Authority i
Pre-Audit
New York City Transit Contracts Not
. DS87055 $49,479,167.00 $0.00(05/15/2019  |05/14/2024 ||--PA Filed Contract - Long Ter Subject to OSC 11/19/2019
Authority .
Pre-Audit
. . . . Contracts Not
Iéong Island Rail Road C401936 $3,100,000.00 $0.00/01/15/2020 |01/14/2023 | b Filed Contract Various Siemens Subject to OSC  [01/13/2020
ompany Replacement Parts :
Pre-Audit
. Long term maintenance and support of |Equipment - IT
L Isl Rail R .
C‘:rlf asnand ail Road C609312 $1,193,801.92 $0.0003/21/2020  [02/29/2024 |the Supervisory Control and Data Hardware/ 08/31/2020
pany Acquisition System (SCADA) Software
. . . . Equipment - IT
New York City Transit | 5690 $14,000,000.00 §0.0004/28/2020 |04/30/2025 | "Ssignmentand 3 year extension for oy o 04/30/2020
Authority system software and enhancements Software




MTA Construction and
Development Company

D811991

$27,724,646.00

$0.00

07/13/2021

09/28/2022

--PA Filed Contract - Ultra-Wi

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/23/2021

Page 2 of 2 - June 2, 2024 - 02:47 PM.



